
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:35:58 AM Page 1 of 19

MORNING ROUTES:

DuVal High

BUS 074
05:47 AM 15400 CANDY HILL RD

06:01 AM Country Ridge Dr & Twin Knoll Way

06:13 AM Frank Tippett Rd & Terraco Pl

06:17 AM Hummingbird Ln & Marathon Dr

06:21 AM Fairhaven Ave & Green Tee Pl

06:24 AM Fairhaven Ave & Trumbull Dr

06:27 AM Town Center Way & Woodstock Dr E

06:28 AM Grandhaven Ave & Old Colony Dr

07:07 AM 55 Hampton Park Blvd @LaQuinta Inn

07:12 AM Capital Ln & Capitol Ct

07:20 AM Castlewood Dr & New Orchard Dr

07:25 AM Harry S Truman Dr & Birdie Ln (SE)

07:31 AM Etna Dr & Kingsmere Ct

07:34 AM Dunloring Dr & Dunloring Pl

07:36 AM Homestead Dr & Largo Rd

07:39 AM Joyceton Dr & Kettering Dr

07:40 AM KETTERING CIR AND KETTERING DR

07:42 AM Burning Tree Ct & Lake Arbor Way

07:44 AM Herrington Dr & Treton Ct

07:51 AM Joyceton Ter & Joyceton Dr

BUS 075
05:36 AM Old Marlboro Pike & Mapleshade Ln (Door Side)

05:51 AM Lake Forest Dr & Lincolnshire Pl

06:04 AM Bay Water Way & Twin River Cir

06:14 AM Mitchellville Rd & Pittsfield Ln

06:17 AM Pennsbury Dr & Pleasant Hill Ln

06:22 AM Peartree Dr & Pin Oak Pkwy

06:27 AM Dolphin Way & Driftwood Rd

06:36 AM BOWERS CT AND MARY BOWIE PKWY

06:37 AM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND BOTTSFORD AVE

06:45 AM Water Fowl Way & Pintail Ct

07:00 AM Orion Ln & Polaris Dr

07:08 AM Marlboro Pointe Dr & Ritchie Marlboro Rd

07:13 AM Derby Manor Ln & Old Marlboro Pike

07:18 AM OLD MARLBORO PIKE AND MELWOOD CHAPEL LA

07:24 AM Arethusa Ln & Perrywood Rd

07:29 AM HALLAM DR AND MEADOW LARK AVE

07:40 AM Chester Grove Ct & Chester Grove Rd

BUS 145



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:35:58 AM Page 2 of 19

07:37 AM Clerklee Way & Tulson Ln

07:46 AM Hamlin St & Zeek Ln

07:50 AM Dellwood Ct & Martin Luther King Jr Hwy & Reed St

07:53 AM GRANT DR AND JOHNSON AVE

BUS 146
07:55 AM Dodge Park Rd - King Square Apts @ Metro Bus Stop Sign #3417

BUS 147
07:08 AM RUBY LOCKHART BLVD & RUBY TURN

07:20 AM Archer Ln & Foxmeadow Way & Lottsford Rd

07:51 AM Center Ave & Hiland Ave (E)

BUS 148
07:14 AM 59th Ave & Sheridan St

07:18 AM SB Kenilworth Ave @ Elizabeth's Landing

07:22 AM 54th St & Shepherd St

07:23 AM Quincy Pl & Quincy St

07:25 AM 3802 56th Ave

07:28 AM 57th Ave & Doris Ct

07:31 AM 56th Ave & Emerson St

07:34 AM 59th Ave & Carters Ln

07:45 AM Cunningham Dr & Pontiac St

07:53 AM Canning Ter & Mandan Rd

07:55 AM 7823 Mandan Rd 101

08:02 AM Magnolia Dr & Woodside Dr

08:04 AM 8803 Brae Brooke Dr

08:07 AM Bay Wood Dr & Tallfield Ct

BUS 150
08:02 AM Whitfield Chapel Rd @ Del Vista Apts

BUS 151
07:56 AM Greenleaf Rd & Matthew Henson Ave

BUS 248
07:32 AM 67th Ave & Oliver St

07:38 AM 72nd Ave & Taylor St

07:41 AM Cooper Ln & Eldridge St & Perry Ct

07:43 AM KILMER ST@ ENT TO CHEVERLY STATION APTS

07:52 AM Garden City Dr @Entrance of Stella Apts

07:57 AM Garrison Rd & W Lanham Dr

08:02 AM 85th Ave @ Ent to Hilltop Apts

BUS 249
07:28 AM Route 450 & Green Creek Ter

07:31 AM ATWELL AVE AND RAGING BROOK DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:35:58 AM Page 3 of 19

07:35 AM Route 450 & Silvergate Ln

07:38 AM Enterprise Rd & Lisborough Rd

07:42 AM Woodgate Ct S & Woodgate Way

07:45 AM 4301 Enterprise Rd

07:47 AM Glenn Dale Rd & Holmehurst Way

07:49 AM 4216 GLENN DALE RD

07:55 AM Marleigh Dr & Huntchasr Dr - Community Pool

07:59 AM Lisborough Rd & Smithwick Ln

BUS 250
07:57 AM 91st Pl & Kinmount Rd

08:00 AM Havelock Rd & Keewatin Rd

BUS 251
07:46 AM WOOD POINTE DR AND HARBOR AVE

07:50 AM Dubarry St & Glen Ave

07:53 AM 6315 GLENN DALE RD

07:56 AM 6213 Glenn Dale Rd

08:00 AM Daisy Ln & Facchina Ln

08:02 AM Daisy Ln & Trillium Trl

08:03 AM 12111 Daisy Ln

08:05 AM HILLMEADE RD AND ROCHINO CT

08:13 AM BUENA VISTA AVE AND BALTIMORE LA

08:16 AM VISTA GARDENS LANE & VISTA MEADOW WAY

BUS 252
07:41 AM Burnside Rd & Palmer Park Rd

07:48 AM 3417 Dodge Park Rd

07:54 AM Fulton Ave & McLain Ave

08:06 AM Desen Dr & Edgerton Dr

BUS 253
08:03 AM Barker Pl & Fontana Dr

BUS 254
07:38 AM Route 450 & Seltzer St

07:43 AM Buena Vista Ave & Diablo Ave

07:46 AM Ackerly Ter & Forbes Blvd & Linford Ter

07:50 AM Huxley Dr & Kinsey Ter

07:54 AM FORBES BLVD AND GARSON TERR

08:02 AM Seabrook Rd & Lanteen St

BUS 255
07:53 AM 91st Pl & Walkerton Dr

08:01 AM 6011 Princess Garden Pkwy

08:04 AM 89th Ave & Spring Ave



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:35:58 AM Page 4 of 19

BUS 256
08:02 AM McHenry Ln @ Jame Mc Henry ES Driveway

BUS 257
07:18 AM Brooke Rd & Norfield Rd

07:25 AM Evansgreen Dr & Towne Park Rd & Chelsea Way

07:32 AM Lee Jay Dr & Lee Jay Dr @ Circle

07:41 AM Carmody Hills Dr & Jadeleaf Ave

07:46 AM Hill Oaks Rd & Hill Stream Dr & Twilight Rd

07:56 AM 75TH AVE @OVERLAND GARDENS ENT

08:02 AM Landover Rd & Pinebrook Ave

08:09 AM 4263 58th Ave

08:21 AM 8th St & Cipriano Rd

BUS 258
07:50 AM Dodge Park Rd @ Kings Square Apts - 1st Entrance on Right

BUS 259
07:32 AM 6302 Princess Garden Pkwy

07:38 AM Carter Ave & Worrell Ave

07:44 AM Electric Ave & Bell Rd (S)

07:49 AM Hiland Ave & Ridge St

07:55 AM Armaan Dr & Erika Pl

07:57 AM 6506 Glenn Dale Rd

07:59 AM 6721 Glenn Dale Rd

08:03 AM Old Prospect Hill Rd & Prospect Hill Rd

BUS 260
07:15 AM 64th Ave & Riverdale Rd

07:27 AM 54th Ave & Riverdale Rd

07:30 AM Eastpine Dr & Patterson St

07:38 AM Lamont Dr & Wilhelm Dr

07:41 AM Harland St & Sara St

07:45 AM 85th Ave & Fremont St

07:49 AM Lois Ln & Martins La

07:53 AM Fontainebleau Dr & Karen Elaine Dr

07:55 AM Riverdale Rd @ Heritage Square Apts

07:56 AM Legation Rd & Topton St

08:02 AM Fontana Dr & Vaughn Pl

BUS 261
07:43 AM GLENN DALE RD AND GLENSHIRE DR

07:45 AM 5100 Glenn Dale Rd

07:48 AM Janesdale Ct & Legend Manor Ln

07:51 AM Lake Ontario Way & Lake Victoria Ln

07:53 AM Fruitwood Dr & Maiden Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:35:58 AM Page 5 of 19

07:56 AM Lottsford Dr & Rockport Ln

07:58 AM Atwell Ave & Running Deer Way

BUS 262
07:55 AM Justina Dr & Woodland Ave

07:59 AM 9324 Lanham Severn Rd

08:04 AM Princess Garden Pkwy & Woodburn Ct (S)

BUS 263
08:02 AM McHenry Ln @ Jame Mc Henry ES Driveway

BUS 265
07:57 AM Ackerly Ter & Forbes Blvd & Linford Ter

07:59 AM Ellard Dr & Lawton Ct

08:04 AM Carter Ave & Worrell Ave

BUS 266
07:49 AM 5415 Lanham Station Rd

08:00 AM 85th Ave @ Ent to Hilltop Apts

08:04 AM 9213 Lanham Severn Rd

BUS 277
07:51 AM Fowler Ln & Whitfield Chapel Rd

07:57 AM Whitfield Chapel Rd & Ebenezer Ln

07:59 AM 91st Pl & Varnum St

BUS 279
07:42 AM Felbrigg Hall Rd & Kedleston Rd

07:45 AM 7900 Springfield Rd

07:54 AM Chestnut Ave & 3rd St :Old Bowie

08:00 AM Duckettown Rd & Saturn Ln

08:05 AM Forestgate Pl & Willowgate Pl

08:08 AM 10325 Good Luck Rd

08:11 AM Brookland Rd & Northern Ave

08:13 AM Northern Ave & Potomac St

08:16 AM Neil Armstrong Way & Buzz Aldrin Ln

BUS 353
07:03 AM 3900 Jefferson St

07:06 AM 42nd Ave & Oliver St

07:16 AM 33rd Ave & Nicholson St

07:22 AM 31st St & Varnum St

07:33 AM Addison Rd and  Doewood Ln

07:38 AM Cheverly Ave & Euclid St

07:41 AM 63rd Ave & Gladys Noon Spellman ES Driveway

07:43 AM 62nd Ave & Neighbor Ln & Osborn Rd

07:49 AM 3843 64th Ave



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:35:58 AM Page 6 of 19

07:52 AM 68th Ave & Webster St

07:54 AM 71st Ave & Greenvale Pkwy

08:00 AM 85th Ave @ Ent to Hilltop Apts

08:04 AM Naval Ave & Spring Ave

BUS 385
06:55 AM Alexis Dr & Old Chapel Rd

06:58 AM WESTWIND DR AND OLD CHAPEL RD

07:05 AM River Park Rd & Roving Wood Dr

07:09 AM Race Track Rd & Marquette Ln (SE)

07:12 AM Carvel Ln & Clearfield Dr

07:15 AM Margin Way & Millstream Dr

07:17 AM Maddox Ln & Memphis Ln

07:24 AM Gullivers Trl & Glydon Ct

07:31 AM Langston Dr & London Ln

07:41 AM Declairmonts Field Dr & Fairview Vista Dr

07:44 AM Fairview Vista Dr & Doctor Beans Legacy Cir (SE)

07:46 AM Cimmaron Greenfields Dr & Fairview Vista Dr & Lees Progress Dr

07:49 AM Goodloes Promise Dr & Quanders Promise Dr

07:52 AM Fairview Vista Dr & Odens Bequest Dr

07:54 AM Fairwood Pkwy & Gerrards Hope Dr

07:56 AM Dorsey Chapel Ln & Fairwood Pkwy

BUS 389
07:24 AM James Madison Ln & Justice Pl

07:32 AM GLEN AVE AND LOCUST ST

07:40 AM Corner Creek Way & Wynnifred Pl

07:42 AM Glen Dale Forest Rd & Oakley Rd

07:46 AM Quadrille Ln & Quatrain Pl

07:52 AM Prospect Hill Pl & Prospect Hill Rd

07:56 AM 11003 Lanham Severn Rd

08:02 AM Glenn Dale Rd & Worrell Pl

BUS 391
07:45 AM Amelias Grove Ln & Woodmore North Blvd

07:47 AM Hillmeade Rd & Willow Marsh Ln

07:49 AM Gladys Retreat Cir & Annes Retreat Dr (E)

07:53 AM Prospect Knolls Dr & Sutters Ln

07:56 AM 12070 Daisy Ln

08:02 AM Prospect Hill Rd & Glenn Dale Rd (E)

BUS 428
06:22 AM Kings Manor Dr & Kings Valley Dr

06:43 AM Northview Dr & Northview ES Driveway entrance

06:48 AM Eider St & Elder Oaks Blvd

06:52 AM Edenwood Dr & Excalibur Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:35:59 AM Page 7 of 19

07:00 AM GOVERNOR GREEN APTS @ MAILBOXES

07:10 AM Spangler Ln & Starlight Ln

07:13 AM Tanglewood Ln & Tapered Ln

07:19 AM Lakeford Ln & Westview Forest Dr

07:22 AM Heatherstone Dr & Old Stage Rd

07:28 AM Saint James Sanctuary Dr & Saint Thomas Sanctuary Dr

07:32 AM Fairwood Pkwy & Princetons Delight Dr

BUS 495
06:13 AM 51st Ave & Paducah Rd

06:19 AM Romlon St & 44th Ave

06:25 AM 44th Ave & Yucca St

06:28 AM Brandon Ln & Josephine Ave

06:30 AM 4811 Powder Mill Rd

06:32 AM 4919 Powder Mill Rd

06:36 AM Olympia Ave & Queen Anne Ave

06:38 AM Odell Rd & Rhode Island Ave

06:42 AM Greenwood Rd & Emack Rd

06:44 AM Knott St & N Lincoln Ave & Roby Ave

06:48 AM Franklin St & Franklin Ter

06:55 AM Harbour Town Dr & Sawgrass Dr

06:59 AM Beltsville Rd & Lakehouse Rd

07:09 AM CHERRY HILL RD @ TOWNLEY APTS ENT

07:11 AM Cherry Hill Ct & Major Denton Dr

07:17 AM Deakins Hall Dr & Tulsa Dr

07:24 AM 9314 Cherry Hill Rd

07:32 AM 51st Ave & Pierce Ave - College Park Community Center

07:38 AM 51st Ave & Hollywood Rd

07:47 AM Springhill Dr & Springhill Ln & Springhill Ter

07:54 AM 107 NORTHWAY

07:58 AM CRESCENT RD @ GREENBELT BRANCH LIBRARY ENT.

08:01 AM Prince James Way & Vanity Fair Dr

BUS 496
06:24 AM Limestone Pl & Davidson St

06:33 AM 26th Pl & Laverne Dr

06:47 AM Beechwood Rd & 40th Ave

06:50 AM 3513 Toledo Ter @ Metro Bus Stop

06:57 AM 20th Ave & Beechwood Rd

07:00 AM 1408 East West Hwy

07:03 AM Fairview Ave & Red Top Rd

07:06 AM 6733 New Hampshire Ave

07:10 AM 16th Ave & Erskine St

07:14 AM 18th Ave & Jasmine Ter by fire hydrant

07:17 AM 15th Ave & Kanawha St @ (sewer cover corner)



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:35:59 AM Page 8 of 19

07:19 AM 14th Ave & Kanawha St @ Do Not Enter Sign

07:20 AM 14th Ave & Langley Way  Near Bldg 8013

07:21 AM 15th Ave & Merrimac Dr

07:22 AM 15TH AVE IN FRONT OF LANGLEY PK-MCCORMICK ELEM

07:26 AM Chickasaw Dr & Navahoe Dr

07:34 AM 23rd Ave & Apache St

07:38 AM Buck Lodge Rd & Lynmont Dr

07:41 AM Muskogee St & Riggs Rd

07:44 AM 23rd Ave & Lackawanna St

07:50 AM Hampshire Dr & Tonbridge Ter

07:54 AM 20th Ave & Erie St

BUS 639
06:04 AM Ironbridge Ln & Stroud Ct

06:07 AM Mayfair Dr & Mayfair Rd

06:14 AM Carroll Ave & Park Ave

06:19 AM 7678 Arbory Ct

06:21 AM E Arbory Ct & S Arbory Ln

06:26 AM Cherry Ln & Exbury Ln & Breckenridge St

06:31 AM 4th St & Armstrong Ct - The Dona Apts

06:32 AM 5th St & Montrose Ave

06:34 AM Ashford Blvd & Londonderry Ct

06:38 AM Concord Ave & Cypress St & Oxford Dr

06:43 AM Cherry Ln @ Cherry Branch Townhomes

06:46 AM PARKVIEW WAY AND GOLFCREST DR

06:51 AM Bramble Ln & Briarwood Dr

06:54 AM Old Stage Coach Rd - Willow Lakes Apts & Mistletoe Spring Rd

06:57 AM Contee Rd & Adams Pl

07:00 AM 13295 Larchdale Rd

07:05 AM Claxton Dr & Imperial Dr

07:09 AM N Point Ln & Snowden Oaks Pl

07:11 AM N Point Ln & North Point Ln

07:15 AM Montpelier Dr & Oxwell Ln

07:19 AM Briardale Ln & Cedarbrook Ln

07:23 AM Lanner Pl & Montague Dr

07:28 AM ASHCROFT DR MID OF BLOCK @ END OF SPLIT RAIL FNCE

07:40 AM Alloway Ln & Longwood Dr

07:48 AM Ammendale Way & Narrow Trail Ter

07:53 AM Brewer Rd & Cordwall Dr

BUS 761
06:10 AM Leverett St & Marcy Ave

06:13 AM Fos Hills Apts Driveway & Kennebec St

06:29 AM Chadwick St & Dixon St

06:37 AM Southern Ave @ Ent to Oxon Park Apts



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:35:59 AM Page 9 of 19

07:06 AM Akin Ave & Davey St (W)

07:11 AM 65th Ave & G St

BUS 850
05:56 AM Cosca Park Dr & Cosca Park Pl & E Boniwood Turn

06:04 AM Quaking Aspen Way & Sand Cherry Way

06:19 AM Dorado Ter & Hampton Farm Ln

06:31 AM Seranade Ln & Summit Creek Rd

06:35 AM Craig Ln & Hale Dr

06:59 AM BUS SHELTER AT TUCSON AVE & TUSKEEGEE DR

07:06 AM John St & Lucente Ave

07:09 AM Kingswood Dr & Suitland Rd

07:16 AM Marion St & Millvale Ave

07:25 AM Edenville Dr & Shady Glen Dr

07:28 AM 6505-6599 RONALD RD - WOODS AT ADDISON

07:40 AM Hayes St & The Glen at Arden Park

07:49 AM Havelock Rd & Keewatin Rd

07:56 AM Glenarden Pkwy & Jeff Rd

BUS 912
05:30 AM Saint Marys View Rd & Medinah Ridge Rd

05:38 AM Chestnut Oak Ln & Woodreed Dr

06:01 AM Gardner Rd & Mattawoman Ln

06:15 AM Alhambra Ave & Blackburn St

06:27 AM Merino Dr & Barney Dr

06:44 AM 13211 CHALFONT AVE

06:53 AM Fort Washington Rd & Lenfant Dr

07:00 AM Hickory Dr & Lourdes Dr

07:07 AM Fort Foote Rd & Shallow Creek Ln

07:15 AM 10000 Allentown Rd @ FRIENDLY HIGH DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE

07:21 AM Ethan Thomas Dr & Geena Nicole Dr

07:33 AM Plata St & Reno Ct

07:40 AM Jordan Ln & Simpson Ln

BUS D06
07:31 AM 3305 Hayes St

07:33 AM 7941 Johnson Ave

07:35 AM 3215 Johnson Ct

07:37 AM 7801 OXMAN RD

07:39 AM 7601 Oxman Rd

07:41 AM 7607 MUNCY RD

07:49 AM 8801 Crandall Rd

07:53 AM 5648 Whitfield Chapel Rd

07:56 AM 5628 Whitfield Chapel Rd

08:05 AM 7211 Greenspring Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:35:59 AM Page 10 of 19

BUS D09
07:31 AM 4503 Burkes Promise Dr

07:43 AM 13000 Belle Meade Trce

07:50 AM 4926 SMITHWICK LN

07:55 AM 4305 Lintona Ln

07:58 AM 4643 DEEPWOOD CT

08:06 AM 6509 Facchina Ln

08:12 AM 11811 Wynnifred Pl

BUS D17
07:28 AM 5519 Duchaine Dr

07:33 AM 9315 Wyatt Dr

07:38 AM 9712 Locust Ave

07:41 AM 10003 Old Franklin Ave

07:55 AM 10715 N LANSDALE ST

08:02 AM 9717 Dubarry St

08:05 AM 9820 Marguerita Ave

08:12 AM 6213 Glenn Dale Rd

BUS D61
07:28 AM 6214 87th Ave

07:35 AM 6016 CIPRIANO RD

07:38 AM 6031 Naval Ave

07:42 AM 6312 NAVAL AVE

07:45 AM 9101 8th St

07:50 AM 9501 Underwood St

07:52 AM 9502 Underwood St

07:59 AM 6818 STORCH CT

08:10 AM 10204 Galaxy View Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:35:59 AM Page 11 of 19

DuVal High

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 056
03:43 PM Chester Grove Ct & Chester Grove Rd

03:55 PM BUS SHELTER AT TUCSON AVE & TUSKEEGEE DR

04:08 PM HALLAM DR AND MEADOW LARK AVE

04:13 PM Arethusa Ln & Perrywood Rd

04:18 PM OLD MARLBORO PIKE AND MELWOOD CHAPEL LA

04:25 PM Derby Manor Ln & Old Marlboro Pike

04:29 PM Old Marlboro Pike & Mapleshade Ln (Door Side)

05:05 PM Lake Forest Dr & Lincolnshire Pl

05:18 PM Bay Water Way & Twin River Cir

05:28 PM Mitchellville Rd & Pittsfield Ln

05:32 PM Pennsbury Dr & Pleasant Hill Ln

05:37 PM Peartree Dr & Pin Oak Pkwy

05:42 PM Dolphin Way & Driftwood Rd

05:51 PM BOWERS CT AND MARY BOWIE PKWY

06:00 PM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND BOTTSFORD AVE

06:16 PM Orion Ln & Polaris Dr

06:24 PM Marlboro Pointe Dr & Ritchie Marlboro Rd

BUS 074
03:40 PM 55 Hampton Park Blvd @LaQuinta Inn

03:45 PM Capital Ln & Capitol Ct

03:53 PM Castlewood Dr & New Orchard Dr

04:01 PM Birdie Ln & Ora Lea Ln

04:06 PM Etna Dr & Kingsmere Ct

04:09 PM Dunloring Dr & Dunloring Pl

04:12 PM Homestead Dr & Largo Rd

04:16 PM Joyceton Dr & Kettering Dr

04:17 PM KETTERING CIR AND KETTERING DR

04:19 PM Burning Tree Ct & Lake Arbor Way

04:22 PM Herrington Dr & Treton Ct

04:30 PM Joyceton Ter & Joyceton Dr

05:04 PM Hummingbird Ln & Marathon Dr

05:08 PM Frank Tippett Rd & Terraco Pl

05:29 PM 15400 CANDY HILL RD

05:49 PM Country Ridge Dr & Twin Knoll Way

05:59 PM Fairhaven Ave & Green Tee Pl

06:02 PM Fairhaven Ave & Trumbull Dr

06:05 PM Town Center Way & Woodstock Dr E

06:06 PM Grandhaven Ave & Old Colony Dr

BUS 145



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:35:59 AM Page 12 of 19

03:38 PM GRANT DR AND JOHNSON AVE

03:45 PM Dellwood Ct & Martin Luther King Jr Hwy & Reed St

03:49 PM Hamlin St & Zeek Ln

03:57 PM Clerklee Way & Tulson Ln

BUS 146
03:40 PM Dodge Park Rd - King Square Apts @ Metro Bus Stop Sign #3417

BUS 147
04:02 PM Glenn Dale Rd & Worrell Pl

04:05 PM Locust St & Glen Ave (NE)

04:14 PM Center Ave & Hiland Ave (E)

04:15 PM Electric Ave & Elm St (W)

04:22 PM Cleary Ln & Romsey Dr

04:30 PM Foxlake Dr & Foxmeadow Way

04:36 PM RUBY LOCKHART BLVD & RUBY TURN

04:40 PM Archer Ln & Foxmeadow Way & Lottsford Rd

BUS 148
03:29 PM Magnolia Dr & Woodside Dr

03:30 PM Cipriano Rd & Magnolia Dr

03:33 PM 8803 Brae Brooke Dr

03:36 PM Bay Wood Dr & Tallfield Ct

03:40 PM Canning Ter & Mandan Rd

03:43 PM 7823 Mandan Rd 101

03:51 PM Cunningham Dr & Pontiac St

03:58 PM 59th Ave & Sheridan St

04:02 PM 59th Ave & Carters Ln

04:06 PM 57th Ave & Doris Ct

04:08 PM 56th Ave & Emerson St

04:11 PM 3802 56th Ave

04:14 PM Quincy Pl & Quincy St

04:15 PM 54th St & Shepherd St

04:19 PM SB Kenilworth Ave @ Elizabeth's Landing

BUS 149
03:32 PM Whitfield Chapel Rd @ Del Vista Apts

03:44 PM Addison Rd and  Doewood Ln

BUS 150
03:40 PM Greenleaf Rd & Matthew Henson Ave

BUS 242
03:31 PM Desen Dr & Edgerton Dr

03:42 PM Fulton Ave & McLain Ave

03:46 PM 3417 Dodge Park Rd

03:55 PM Burnside Rd & Palmer Park Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:35:59 AM Page 13 of 19

BUS 247
03:34 PM Route 450 & Green Creek Ter

03:37 PM ATWELL AVE AND RAGING BROOK DR

03:41 PM Route 450 & Silvergate Ln

03:44 PM Enterprise Rd & Lisborough Rd

03:48 PM Woodgate Ct S & Woodgate Way

03:51 PM 4301 Enterprise Rd

03:53 PM Glenn Dale Rd & Holmehurst Way

03:55 PM 4216 GLENN DALE RD

04:01 PM Marleigh Dr & Huntchasr Dr - Community Pool

04:06 PM Lisborough Rd & Smithwick Ln

BUS 248
03:35 PM 85th Ave @ Ent to Hilltop Apts

03:38 PM Garrison Rd & W Lanham Dr

03:45 PM Garden City Dr @Entrance of Stella Apts

03:50 PM KILMER ST@ ENT TO CHEVERLY STATION APTS

03:53 PM Cooper Ln & Eldridge St & Perry Ct

03:56 PM 72nd Ave & Taylor St

04:01 PM 67th Ave & Oliver St

BUS 250
03:41 PM Havelock Rd & Keewatin Rd

03:42 PM 91st Pl & Kinmount Rd

BUS 251
03:34 PM WOOD POINTE DR AND HARBOR AVE

03:38 PM Dubarry St & Glen Ave

03:41 PM 6315 GLENN DALE RD

03:44 PM 6213 Glenn Dale Rd

03:48 PM Daisy Ln & Facchina Ln

03:50 PM Daisy Ln & Trillium Trl

03:51 PM 12111 Daisy Ln

03:53 PM HILLMEADE RD AND ROCHINO CT

04:01 PM BUENA VISTA AVE AND BALTIMORE LA

04:03 PM VISTA GARDENS LANE & VISTA MEADOW WAY

BUS 253
03:31 PM Barker Pl & Fontana Dr

BUS 254
03:31 PM Seabrook Rd & Unknown

03:39 PM FORBES BLVD AND GARSON TERR

03:44 PM Kinsey Ter & Huxley Dr (NW)

03:48 PM Forbes Blvd & Linford Ter

03:51 PM Buena Vista Ave & Diablo Ave



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:35:59 AM Page 14 of 19

03:55 PM Route 450 & Seltzer St

BUS 255
03:31 PM 89th Ave & Spring Ave

03:33 PM 6011 Princess Garden Pkwy

03:40 PM 91st Pl & Walkerton Dr

BUS 256
03:32 PM McHenry Ln @ Jame Mc Henry ES Driveway

BUS 257
03:31 PM 8th St & Cipriano Rd

03:43 PM 4263 58th Ave

03:50 PM Landover Rd & Pinebrook Rd

03:53 PM 75TH AVE @OVERLAND GARDENS ENT

04:11 PM Carmody Hills Dr & Jadeleaf Ave

04:21 PM Lee Jay Dr & Lee Jay Dr @ Circle

04:24 PM Evansgreen Dr & Towne Park Rd & Chelsea Way

04:33 PM Brooke Rd & Norfield Rd

BUS 258
03:41 PM Dodge Park Rd @ Kings Square Apts - 1st Entrance on Right

BUS 259
03:30 PM Old Prospect Hill Rd & Prospect Hill Rd

03:34 PM 6721 Glenn Dale Rd

03:40 PM 6506 Glenn Dale Rd

03:44 PM Armaan Dr & Erika Pl

03:51 PM Hiland Ave & Ridge St

03:58 PM Carter Ave & Worrell Ave

04:04 PM 6302 Princess Garden Pkwy

BUS 260
03:31 PM Lamont Dr & Wilhelm Dr

03:34 PM Harland St & Sara St

03:43 PM 64th Ave & Riverdale Rd

03:47 PM 54th Ave & Riverdale Rd

03:50 PM Eastpine Dr & Patterson St

03:54 PM Lois Ln & Martins La

03:58 PM Fontainebleau Dr & Karen Elaine Dr

04:02 PM 8352 Verona Dr

04:06 PM Fremont St & 85th Pl

04:10 PM Legation Rd & Topton St

04:12 PM Riverdale Rd @ Heritage Square Apts

04:16 PM Fontana Dr & Vaughn Pl

BUS 261



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:35:59 AM Page 15 of 19

03:36 PM Atwell Ave & Running Deer Way (NE)

03:38 PM Lottsford Dr & Rockport Ln

03:41 PM Fruitwood Dr & Maiden Dr

03:43 PM Lake Ontario Way & Lake Victoria Ln

03:46 PM Janesdale Ct & Legend Manor Ln

03:49 PM Ashleigh Glen Ct & Glenshire Dr

03:51 PM 5100 Glenn Dale Rd

BUS 262
03:31 PM Princess Garden Pkwy & Woodburn Ct (S)

03:40 PM Justina Dr & Woodland Ave

03:44 PM 9324 Lanham Severn Rd

BUS 263
03:32 PM McHenry Ln @ Jame Mc Henry ES Driveway

BUS 264
03:29 PM 9213 Lanham Severn Rd

03:37 PM 5406 Whitfield Chapel Rd

03:42 PM 5415 Lanham Station Rd

BUS 265
03:32 PM Carter Ave & Worrell Ave

03:36 PM Ellard Dr & Lawton Ct

03:38 PM Ackerly Ter & Forbes Blvd & Linford Ter

BUS 266
03:27 PM Neil Armstrong Way & Buzz Aldrin Ln

03:29 PM Northern Ave & Potomac St

03:31 PM Brookland Rd & Northern Ave

03:34 PM 10325 Good Luck Rd

03:37 PM Forestgate Pl & Willowgate Pl

03:42 PM Duckettown Rd & Saturn Ln

03:48 PM Chestnut Ave & 3rd St :Old Bowie

03:58 PM 7900 Springfield Rd

04:03 PM Felbrigg Hall Rd & Kedleston Rd

BUS 277
03:35 PM 91st Pl & Varnum St

03:37 PM Whitfield Chapel Rd & Ebenezer Ln

03:40 PM Fowler Ln & Whitfield Chapel Rd

BUS 353
03:32 PM Naval Ave & Spring Ave

03:38 PM 71st Ave & Greenvale Pkwy

03:44 PM 85th Ave @ Ent to Hilltop Apts

03:50 PM 68th Ave & Webster St



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:35:59 AM Page 16 of 19

03:53 PM 3843 64th Ave

04:00 PM Cheverly Ave & Euclid St

04:03 PM 63rd Ave & Gladys Noon Spellman ES Driveway

04:05 PM 62nd Ave & Neighbor Ln & Osborn Rd

04:15 PM 31st St & Varnum St

04:23 PM 33rd Ave & Nicholson St

04:27 PM 42nd Ave & Oliver St

04:30 PM 3900 Jefferson St

BUS 373
03:51 PM Fairwood Pkwy & Princetons Delight Dr

03:54 PM Saint James Sanctuary Dr & Saint Thomas Sanctuary Dr

04:05 PM Langston Dr & London Ln

04:13 PM Heatherstone Dr & Old Stage Rd

04:17 PM Westview Forest Dr & Lakeford Ln

04:21 PM Tanglewood Ln & Tapered Ln

04:24 PM Spangler Ln & Starlight Ln

04:33 PM GOVERNOR GREEN APTS @ MAILBOXES

04:37 PM Eider St & Elder Oaks Blvd

04:41 PM Edenwood Dr & Excalibur Rd

04:51 PM Northview Dr & Northview ES Driveway entrance

05:08 PM Kings Manor Dr & Kings Valley Dr

BUS 389
03:31 PM Prospect Hill Rd & Glenn Dale Rd (E)

03:40 PM 12070 Daisy Ln

03:45 PM Prospect Knolls Dr & Sutters Ln

03:49 PM Gladys Retreat Cir & Annes Retreat Dr (E)

03:51 PM Hillmeade Rd & Willow Marsh Ln

03:53 PM Amelias Grove Ln & Woodmore North Blvd

BUS 411
03:27 PM 11003 Lanham Severn Rd

03:32 PM Prospect Hill Pl & Prospect Hill Rd

03:38 PM Quadrille Ln & Quatrain Pl

03:42 PM Glen Dale Forest Rd & Oakley Rd

03:46 PM Corner Creek Way & Wynnifred Pl

03:53 PM James Madison Ln & Justice Pl

BUS 427
03:37 PM Dorsey Chapel Ln & Fairwood Pkwy

03:40 PM Fairwood Pkwy & Gerrards Hope Dr

03:42 PM Fairview Vista Dr & Odens Bequest Dr

03:44 PM Goodloes Promise Dr & Quanders Promise Dr

03:47 PM Cimmaron Greenfields Dr & Fairview Vista Dr & Lees Progress Dr

03:49 PM Fairview Vista Dr & Doctor Beans Legacy Cir (SE)



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:35:59 AM Page 17 of 19

03:51 PM Declairmonts Field Dr & Fairview Vista Dr

04:01 PM Glydon Ct & Grimsby Ct & Gullivers Trl

04:08 PM Maddox Ln & Memphis Ln

04:10 PM Margin Way & Millstream Dr

04:13 PM Carvel Ln & Clearfield Dr

04:16 PM Race Track Rd & Marquette Ln (SE)

04:21 PM River Park Rd & Roving Wood Dr

04:28 PM WESTWIND DR AND OLD CHAPEL RD

04:31 PM Alexis Dr & Old Chapel Rd

BUS 495
03:31 PM Prince James Way & Vanity Fair Dr

03:34 PM CRESCENT RD @ GREENBELT BRANCH LIBRARY ENT.

03:37 PM 107 NORTHWAY

03:46 PM Springhill Dr & Springhill Ln & Springhill Ter

03:54 PM 51st Ave & Hollywood Rd

04:01 PM 51st Ave & Pierce Ave - College Park Community Center

04:07 PM 9314 Cherry Hill Rd

04:21 PM Cherry Hill Ct & Major Denton Dr

04:25 PM CHERRY HILL RD @ TOWNLEY APTS ENT

04:33 PM Beltsville Rd & Lakehouse Rd

04:37 PM Harbour Town Dr & Sawgrass Dr

04:44 PM Franklin St & Franklin Ter

04:47 PM Knott St & N Lincoln Ave & Roby Ave

04:50 PM Greenwood Rd & Emack Rd

04:52 PM Odell Rd & Rhode Island Ave

04:55 PM Olympia Ave & Queen Anne Ave

04:58 PM 4919 Powder Mill Rd

05:00 PM 4811 Powder Mill Rd

05:02 PM Brandon Ln & Josephine Ave

05:05 PM 44th Ave & Yucca St

05:11 PM Romlon St & 44th Ave

05:16 PM 51st Ave & Paducah Rd

07:27 AM 11608 35th Pl

BUS 496
03:40 PM 20th Ave & Erie St

03:42 PM Hampshire Dr & Tonbridge Ter

03:48 PM 23rd Ave & Lackawanna St

03:52 PM Muskogee St & Riggs Rd

03:54 PM Buck Lodge Rd & Lynmont Dr

03:58 PM 23rd Ave & Apache St

04:05 PM Chickasaw Dr & Navahoe Dr

04:10 PM 15TH AVE IN FRONT OF LANGLEY PK-MCCORMICK ELEM

04:12 PM 15th Ave & Merrimac Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:35:59 AM Page 18 of 19

04:13 PM 14th Ave & Langley Way  Near Bldg 8013

04:14 PM 14th Ave & Kanawha St @ Do Not Enter Sign

04:16 PM 15th Ave & Kanawha St @ (sewer cover corner)

04:19 PM 18th Ave & Jasmine Ter by fire hydrant

04:21 PM 16th Ave & Erskine St

04:25 PM 6733 New Hampshire Ave

04:28 PM Fairview Ave & Red Top Rd

04:31 PM 1410 East West Hwy

04:34 PM 20th Ave & Beechwood Rd

04:41 PM 3513 Toledo Ter @ Metro Bus Stop

04:43 PM Beechwood Rd & 40th Ave

04:57 PM 26th Pl & Laverne Dr

05:06 PM Limestone Pl & Davidson St

BUS 639
03:40 PM Brewer Rd & Cordwall Dr

03:45 PM Ammendale Way & Narrow Trail Ter

03:55 PM Alloway Ln & Longwood Dr

04:05 PM ASHCROFT DR MID OF BLOCK @ END OF SPLIT RAIL FNCE

04:10 PM Lanner Pl & Montague Dr

04:13 PM Briardale Ln & Cedarbrook Ln

04:19 PM Montpelier Dr & Oxwell Ln

04:26 PM N Point Ln & North Point Ln

04:27 PM N Point Ln & Snowden Oaks Pl

04:32 PM Claxton Dr & Imperial Dr

04:35 PM 13295 Larchdale Rd

04:39 PM Contee Rd & Adams Pl

04:42 PM Old Stage Coach Rd - Willow Lakes Apts & Mistletoe Spring Rd

04:46 PM Bramble Ln & Briarwood Dr

04:50 PM PARKVIEW WAY AND GOLFCREST DR

04:54 PM Cherry Ln @ Cherry Branch Townhomes

04:58 PM Concord Ave & Cypress St & Oxford Dr

05:01 PM Ashford Blvd & Londonderry Ct

05:03 PM 5th St & Montrose Ave

05:05 PM 4th St & Armstrong Ct - The Dona Apts

05:10 PM Cherry Ln & Exbury Ln & Breckenridge St

05:12 PM E Arbory Ct & S Arbory Ln

05:16 PM 7678 Arbory Ct

05:20 PM Carroll Ave & Park Ave

05:28 PM Mayfair Dr & Mayfair Rd

05:31 PM Ironbridge Ln & Stroud Ct

BUS 749
02:35 PM 65th Ave & G St

02:39 PM Akin Ave & Davey St (W)



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:36:00 AM Page 19 of 19

03:09 PM Southern Ave @ Ent to Oxon Park Apts

03:15 PM Chadwick St & Dixon St

03:28 PM Fos Hills Apts Driveway & Kennebec St

03:31 PM Leverett St & Marcy Ave

BUS 850
03:36 PM Havelock Rd & Keewatin Rd

03:41 PM Hayes St & The Glen at Arden Park

03:49 PM Glenarden Pkwy & Jeff Rd

04:01 PM Hill Oaks Rd & Hill Stream Dr & Twilight Rd

04:11 PM Ronald Rd & Entrance to Addison Station

04:15 PM Iron Forge Rd & Shady Glen Dr

04:25 PM Lakehurst Ave & Mason St

04:34 PM Kingswood Dr & Suitland Rd

04:36 PM Elmendorf Dr & Offut Dr

04:59 PM Craig Ln & Hale Dr

05:03 PM Seranade Ln & Summit Creek Rd

05:17 PM Dorado Ter & Hampton Farm Ln

05:34 PM Cosca Park Dr & Cosca Park Pl & E Boniwood Turn

05:44 PM Quaking Aspen Way & Sand Cherry Way

BUS 881
03:52 PM Jordan Ln & Simpson Ln

04:01 PM Plata St & Reno Ct

04:12 PM Ethan Thomas Dr & Geena Nicole Dr

04:18 PM 10000 Allentown Rd @ FRIENDLY HIGH DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE

04:24 PM Fort Foote Rd & Shallow Creek Ln

04:34 PM Hickory Dr & Lourdes Dr

04:40 PM Fort Washington Rd & Lenfant Dr

04:59 PM Merino Dr & Barney Dr

05:11 PM Alhambra Ave & Blackburn St

05:25 PM Gardner Rd & Mattawoman Ln

05:42 PM Chestnut Oak Ln & Woodreed Dr

05:50 PM Saint Marys View Rd & Medinah Ridge Rd

05:57 PM 13211 CHALFONT AVE


